
PUBLIC NOTICE

CARNEYS POINT TOWNSHIP SEWERAGE AUTHORITY
Location: 303 Harding Highway
Carneys Point, NJ 08069
BOARD MEETING

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD IN COMPLIANCE WITH OPEN PUBLIC MEETING ACT


Tuesday, January 19, 2021 5:30pm
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 5:30pm **
Tuesday, March 16, 2021 5:30 pm
Tuesday April 20, 2021 5:30pm
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 5:30pm
Tuesday June 15, 2021 5:30pm
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 5:30pm
Tuesday, August 17, 2021 5:30pm
Tuesday, September 21, 2021 5:30pm
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 5:30pm
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 5:30pm
Tuesday, December 21, 2021 5:30pm


Regular Meeting Dates 
Reorganization Meeting Date** 

